Venue

Venue

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

9:30am

12pm

9:30am

9:15am

11:15am

12:30pm

9:15am

10:45am

£40pp for two hours

FITSTEPS
Northiam Village Hall

FITSTEPS

Battle Memorial Hall

FITSTEPS
Robertsbridge Village Hall

ZOOM FITSTEPS

FITSTEPS
Highbury Hall Tenterden

EASY SLOW FITSTEPS
Highbury Hall Tenterden

ZOOM FITSTEPS
FITSTEPS

Winchelsea New Hall

Learn to dance proper Ballroom and Latin

for a 4 week course all Dances with a partner. Bring your spouse or a

on one dance

friend or come alone and | can partner you up.

bookable and payable Call me for more information

in advance

6pm

6:45pm

7:15pm

5pm - 7pm

FITSTEPS
Northiam Village Hall

FITSTEPS
Etchingham Village Hall

FITSTEPS
Battle Sports Centre

Northiam Village Hall
Must be booked and only held when
enough participants wish to have a class

so please call me



