Day	Time	Venue	Time	Venue
Monday	9:30am	FITSTEPS Northiam Village Hall	6pm	FITSTEPS Northiam Village Hall
	12pm	FITSTEPS Battle Memorial Hall		
Tuesday			6:45pm	FITSTEPS Etchingham Village Hall
Wednesday	9:30am	FITSTEPS Robertsbridge Village Hall		
Thursday	9:15am	ZOOM FITSTEPS	7:15pm	FITSTEPS Battle Sports Centre
	11:15am	FITSTEPS Highbury Hall Tenterden		
	12:30pm	EASY SLOW FITSTEPS Highbury Hall Tenterden		
Friday	9:15am	ZOOM FITSTEPS		
	10:45am	FITSTEPS Winchelsea New Hall		
Sunday	on one dance	Learn to dance proper Ballroom and Latin Dances with a partner. Bring your spouse or a friend or come alone and I can partner you up. Call me for more information	5pm - 7pm	Northiam Village Hall Must be booked and only held when enough participants wish to have a class so please call me